Page 1 of 1
Modified 3 Nov 2022
AU Technical Support 1800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.com.au
NZ Technical Support 0800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.co.nz
18V 2A Power Supply with ‘F’ Type DC
Connector
14MM-PSF2A
A Foxtel approved (F31052) 18VDC 2A power pack
designed for use with Foxtel approved active taps and
multiswitches. Can be connected directly to any F type
DC port or can be inserted into the coaxial line at any
point using a 14MM-PI62 line inserter (sold seperately).
Features and Benefits
 » 18VDC 2A power supply with F type inserter
 » Can be used to locally or remotely power multiswitches
and active taps
 » Foxtel approved (F31052)
 » Can be used with 2400MHz rated line inserter (14MM-
PI62, sold seperately)
 » Input: 100 - 240V ~ 50/60Hz
 » Power efficient switch mode technology
F31052